

March 26, 2019 Web Announcement 1867

Attention Ambulatory Surgical Centers Providers: Rate for Procedure Code 41899 Updated

The reimbursement rate for Current Procedural Terminology (CPT) code 41899 (Unlisted procedure, dentoalveolar structures) billed by provider types 10 (Outpatient Surgery, Hospital Based) and 46 (Ambulatory Surgical Centers) will be updated in the Medicaid Management Information System (MMIS) effective with claims with dates of service on or after April 1, 2019.